
Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our holiday

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

DODGEBALL DAY

FULL WEEK: $250
8:00am - 5:00pm

ACTIVITY LISTED IS THE MAIN ACTIVITY FOR THE DAY.

 EACH DAY WILL ALSO INCLUDE OTHER SPORTS & GAMES THE KIDS WILL LOVE  

www.kellysports.com.au/inner-metro-east

HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL, MT WAVERLEY

SUMMER 2023/24
Kelly Sports Australia

0478 564 715
Stephan@kellysports.com.au
Stephan Achilleos 

Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:00pm
FULL DAY: $55

Boys & Girls aged 5 -12 years old.

Mon 18th Dec Tue 19th Dec

250 Stephensons Rd, Mt Waverley

Mon 8th Jan Tue 9th Jan Wed 10th Jan Thu 11th Jan Fri 12th Jan

NO SESSION TODAY

Today we start our massive
Summer program with all our

favourite activities. Crazy
Games, Basketball &

Dodgeball are all on the
agenda.  

BIG BASH SMASH

Come along today and show
off your power hitting skills in

our Big Bash Cricket
competition! Today will be
jam-packed with sporting

action.

DAY 1 FUN TEAM GAMES

Join us for some of your
favourite team games. Kids
will be able to create their

own team names, logos and
mascots before competing in

a range of team sports.

Wed 20th Dec Thu 21st Dec Fri 22nd Dec

Get your competitive juices
flowing and try your luck with

many of our fun challenges and
earn prizes! Paper aeroplane,

colouring, quiz and sport
challenges await!

COMPETION DAY WATER WARS

Do you love basketball? Dribble,
zig zag, shoot and slam dunk
your way into our Basketball
themed day. We will also

include Netball and plenty of
games the kids will love. 

BASKETBALL BLITZ

SOCCER WORLD CUP

Do you love soccer? Dribble,
zig zag, shoot and score
your way into our Soccer

themed day. We will have a
mini world cup day to see

which team is the clear best!

Cool off today with our water
bomb wars, sponge races
and water games. Kids are

also encourged to bring
along their own water guns.

Today will also include a
number of sporting activites.

FOOTBALL CODES

Join us today as we explore a
range of different football codes

from around the world. AFL,
Soccer and Gaelic football are
all on the agenda in this action

packed day. 
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Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:00pm
FULL DAY: $55

Boys & Girls aged 5 -12 years old.

Mon 15th Jan Tue 16th Jan

250 Stephensons Rd, Mt Waverley

Mon 22nd Jan Tue 23rd Jan Wed 24th Jan Thu 25th Jan Fri 26th Jan

STRIKING GAMES

Show us your striking skills.
Sports will include Cricket,

Hockey, Tennis. Develop your
hand eye coordination and
have a blast with a range of

sports!

KIDS OLYMPICS

Wed 17th Jan Thu 18th Jan Fri 19th Jan

AUSTRALIA DAY

KIDS CHOICE

Today Kelly Sports will be a
day of mystery and full of

surprises. Kids will get all the
power to choose what

games/activities we will be
doing. What a great day to

be a kid

Do you want to be a Basketball
Superstar! Jump, dribble and

shoot your way through the day
at Kelly Sports. 

BASKETBALL BLITZ

Our little superstars will show off
their skills in the Kelly Sports

Olympics today. The kids will be
split into teams and work together

to try & top the medal tally in
many running, jumping, throwing

& team-based events. 

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes!

DISCO

Do you love soccer? Dribble,
zig zag, shoot and score
your way into our Soccer

themed day. We will have a
mini world cup day to see

which team is the clear best!

SOCCER

FOOTY COLOURS DAY

Show off your AFL/NRL or A-
league team colours with

confidence and pride at our
Football codes day. You will

be sure to get a kick out of our
activites.

AUSTRLIAN OPEN

The Australian Open has
started, so its time for some
Tennis fun. we will smash,

serve, volley our way through
the day, while also developing
our forehand and backhand  

techniques.


